Epson TM-U220D (052): Serial,
PS, EDG
DATASHEET / BROCHURE
If you need a hard worker that's easy to use and versatile, this is
the ideal impact receipt printer
1ST IMPACT PACKAGED PRINTER * PS, NES; Serial; Epson Cool White (ECW);
Power Supply
KEY FEATURES
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
PAPER
Paper size 76.00 ± 0.50 (W) mm x dia 83.00 mm,
69.50 ± 0.50 (W) mm x dia 83.00 mm,
57.50 ± 0.50 (W) mm x dia 83.00 mm
Copy capability one copies plus one original
INTERFACES
Interfaces Drawer kick-out, RS-232
POWER
Power Supply AC adapter, C
Operating Voltage 24 V
GENERAL
Product dimensions 160 x 248 x 139 mm (Width x Depth x Height)
Product weight 2.3 kg
Colour Epson Dark Grey
Noise Level Operation: 64 dB (A)
Installation horizontally, vertically with wall hanging bracket
Interface connectors D.K.D. function (2 drivers)
Humidity Operation 10% - 90%, Storage 10% - 90%
FONTS & STYLES
Print Speed 4.70 lps (40 columns, 16.00 cpi)
Character size 1.2 mm (W) x 3.1 mm (H) / 1.6 mm (W) x 3.1 mm (H)
Character set 95 Alphanumeric, 48 International, 128 x 12 Graphic
Characters per inch 13.3 cpi / 16 cpi
OTHER
Warranty 12 months Carry in
Optional warranty extension available
LOGISTICS INFORMATION
SKU C31C515052
EAN code 8715946190945
Country of Origin China
Layer 8 Units
Layer Block 12 Units
Epson TM-U220D (052): Serial, PS,
EDG
WHAT'S IN THE BOX
Main unit
User manual
Ribbon
Roll paper
AC adapter, C
SUPPLIES
Epson ERC38BR Ribbon Cartridge black/red
(C43S015376)
Epson ERC38B Ribbon Cartridge, black
(C43S015374)
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Epson UB-R03
C32C824461
PS-180: Universal Power Supply
C32C825341
Epson UB-P02II
C32C823891
UB-S01
C32C823361
UB-S09
C32C823861
UB-U02III
C32C824121
UB-U03II
C32C824131
WH-10 (040) Wall hanging bracket
C32C845040
Epson AC Cable, UK cable
2093752
Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of Seiko Epson Corporation or their respective owners.
Product information is subject to change without prior notice.
Home users: 0343 90 37766
Business users*: 0871 42 37766
Republic of Ireland: 01 436 7742
Or visit us at https://www.epson.co.uk/contactus
* 10p per minute plus network extras.
Web:      www.epson.co.uk
For more information please contact: